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BERGKNALLEN 2023 MAGNUMFÄLT
RESULTAT

Vapengrupp C
1 Mats Hultgren Alingsås KSF C 5 1 6 3 0 5 2 6 2 15 3 3 5 2 11 6 2 6 5 42 20 26

Vapengrupp M1
1 Roger Jakobsson Eds PSK M1 6 1 6 3 11 6 2 6 2 24 4 3 6 2 12 6 2 6 5 46 20 47
2 Hans-Ove Gustafsson Vargöns PK M1 6 1 4 2 5 6 2 6 2 20 3 2 6 2 12 6 2 6 5 43 18 37

Vapengrupp M2
1 Bert Johansson Varbergs PK M2 6 1 6 3 11 6 2 6 2 19 5 3 3 2 5 6 2 6 5 44 20 35 B
2 Danny Gustafsson Vargöns PK M2 6 1 5 3 6 6 2 6 2 16 3 3 5 2 5 6 2 6 5 43 20 27
3 Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK M2 6 1 6 3 15 6 2 6 2 19 1 1 6 2 14 6 2 6 5 43 18 48
4 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK M2 6 1 6 3 13 6 2 6 2 22 1 1 6 2 12 6 2 6 5 43 18 47

Vapengrupp M3
1 Rickard Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M3 6 1 6 3 13 6 2 6 2 23 6 3 6 2 14 6 2 6 5 48 20 50 B
2 Rolf Hallman Borås PS M3 6 1 6 3 15 6 2 6 2 25 5 3 6 2 13 6 2 6 5 47 20 53
3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK M3 6 1 6 3 9 6 2 6 2 22 6 3 5 2 11 6 2 6 5 47 20 42
4 Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M3 6 1 6 3 14 6 2 6 2 23 4 3 6 2 13 6 2 6 5 46 20 50
5 Glenn Bernsson Sätila PSK M3 5 1 5 3 12 4 2 6 2 16 3 3 6 2 10 6 2 6 5 41 20 38

Vapengrupp M4
1 Hans-Ove Gustafsson Vargöns PK M4 6 1 6 3 14 6 2 6 2 21 5 3 6 2 4 6 2 6 5 47 20 39 S
2 Michael Pettersson Borås PS M4 6 1 6 3 13 6 2 6 2 24 4 3 6 2 14 6 2 6 5 46 20 51 B
3 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK M4 6 1 6 3 15 6 2 6 2 19 4 3 6 2 15 6 2 6 5 46 20 49 B
4 Danny Gustafsson Vargöns PK M4 6 1 5 3 13 6 2 6 2 24 5 3 5 2 6 6 2 6 5 45 20 43
5 Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK M4 6 1 6 3 12 6 2 6 2 23 3 2 6 2 13 6 2 6 5 45 19 48
6 Roger Jakobsson Eds PSK M4 6 1 6 3 9 6 2 6 2 24 1 1 6 2 10 6 2 6 5 43 18 43
7 Jan Sandström Alingsås KSF M4 6 1 6 3 6 5 2 6 2 20 1 1 5 2 9 6 2 6 5 41 18 35
8 Dennis Simonsson Eds PSK M4 6 1 2 1 0 6 2 6 2 21 1 1 6 2 5 6 2 4 4 37 15 26
9 Patrik Andersson Alingsås KSF M4 4 1 2 2 0 1 1 4 2 8 2 1 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 23 14 12

Vapengrupp M5
1 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK M5 6 1 6 3 11 6 2 6 2 20 6 3 4 2 15 6 2 6 5 46 20 46 B
2 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK M5 6 1 6 3 6 6 2 6 2 21 4 3 6 2 7 6 2 6 5 46 20 34 B
3 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK M5 6 1 6 3 15 6 2 6 2 25 3 2 6 2 15 6 2 6 5 45 19 55
4 Ante Persson Torsby PSK M5 6 1 6 3 15 6 2 6 2 25 3 2 6 2 14 6 2 6 5 45 19 54
5 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK M5 6 1 6 3 15 6 2 6 2 25 2 2 6 2 12 6 2 6 5 44 19 52
6 Patric Sjölund Sätila PSK M5 3 1 4 2 3 4 2 1 1 0 2 2 5 2 10 5 2 5 4 29 16 13
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Vapengrupp M6
1 Rickard Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M6 6 1 6 3 14 6 2 6 2 22 6 3 6 2 11 6 2 6 5 48 20 47 S
2 Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M6 6 1 6 3 13 6 2 6 2 22 6 3 6 2 9 6 2 6 5 48 20 44 S
3 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK M6 6 1 6 3 13 6 2 6 2 20 5 3 6 2 11 6 2 6 5 47 20 44 B
4 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK M6 6 1 6 3 12 6 2 6 2 24 4 3 6 2 10 6 2 6 5 46 20 46 B
5 Ante Persson Torsby PSK M6 6 1 6 3 13 6 2 6 2 22 4 2 6 2 10 6 2 6 5 46 19 45 B
6 Rolf Hallman Borås PS M6 6 1 6 3 15 6 2 6 2 20 4 2 6 2 7 6 2 6 5 46 19 42 B
7 Johan Andersson Sätila PSK M6 6 1 6 3 13 6 2 6 2 23 3 2 6 2 9 6 2 6 5 45 19 45
8 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK M6 6 1 6 3 8 6 2 6 2 19 3 2 6 2 7 6 2 6 5 45 19 34
9 Dennis Simonsson Eds PSK M6 6 1 5 2 11 6 2 6 2 22 3 3 6 2 11 6 2 6 5 44 19 44

10 Marcus Alsing Grästorps PSK M6 6 1 4 2 4 6 2 6 2 17 3 3 6 2 9 6 2 6 5 43 19 30
11 Michael Pettersson Borås PS M6 6 1 6 3 12 4 2 6 2 23 1 1 6 2 13 6 2 6 5 41 18 48
12 Glenn Bernsson Sätila PSK M6 4 1 6 3 6 6 2 6 2 21 3 2 5 2 5 6 2 5 4 41 18 32
13 Georg Boman Sätila PSK M6 5 1 4 3 1 6 2 6 2 16 6 3 3 2 6 5 2 5 5 40 20 23
14 Glenn Vennberg Sätila PSK M6 6 1 2 1 4 5 2 6 2 14 4 3 6 2 11 6 2 3 3 38 16 29
15 Patrik Andersson Alingsås KSF M6 0 0 4 3 3 5 2 6 2 14 3 2 4 2 7 4 1 3 2 29 14 24
16 Mats Hultgren Alingsås KSF M6 4 1 3 2 0 2 1 6 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 23 12 1
17 Peter Lutz Alingsås KSF M6 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 3 6 2 7 4 2 2 2 22 13 12
18 Niklas Gigler Stenungsund PSK M6 0 0 5 3 4 4 2 4 1 12 0 0 3 1 5 2 1 4 4 22 12 21

Vapengrupp M7
1 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK M7 6 1 6 3 10 6 2 6 2 20 5 3 6 2 12 6 2 6 5 47 20 42 S
2 Bert Johansson Varbergs PK M7 6 1 5 2 8 6 2 6 2 25 6 3 6 2 12 6 2 6 5 47 19 45 B
3 Martin Karlsson Lerum JoSSF M7 6 1 6 3 11 6 2 6 2 21 4 3 6 2 8 6 2 6 5 46 20 40 B
4 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK M7 6 1 6 3 10 6 2 6 2 19 4 3 6 2 9 6 2 6 5 46 20 38
5 Lars Magnusson Lerum JoSSF M7 6 1 6 3 15 6 2 6 2 19 4 3 6 2 4 6 2 6 5 46 20 38
6 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK M7 6 1 6 3 14 6 2 6 2 17 3 3 6 2 10 6 2 6 5 45 20 41
7 Jan Sandström Alingsås KSF M7 6 1 6 3 8 5 2 6 2 18 2 2 6 2 8 6 2 6 5 43 19 34
8 Marcus Alsing Grästorps PSK M7 6 1 6 2 11 5 2 6 2 17 3 2 5 2 5 6 2 3 2 40 15 33
9 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JoSSF M7 5 1 5 2 6 6 2 6 2 15 1 1 6 2 9 5 2 5 4 39 16 30

10 Peder Melin Alingsås KSF M7 6 1 3 2 4 5 2 5 2 15 2 2 5 2 8 4 2 5 3 35 16 27
11 Henrik Jerden Sätila PSK M7 2 1 2 1 8 4 2 5 1 16 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 4 3 24 12 28

Vapengrupp M8
1 Jan-Allan Gustafsson Vårgårda PSK M8 5 1 4 3 6 6 2 6 2 20 2 2 6 2 8 6 2 5 4 40 18 34
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